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LITURGICAL / WORSHIP 

Acolytes/Altar Guild  Nick Kanavati, 651-335-2592, kanav002@umn.edu 

Chanters   Steve Arsenault, 651-644-3230, arsenault003@gmail.com  

Choir    Denise Smith, 952-929-1019, denisegs@comcast.net 

Epistle Readers  Stephen Kanavati, 651-335-2124, steviek02@yahoo.com  

Prosforo/Coliva/Sitari  Krisandrea Rylander, 651-699-0234, lukeandkrisandrea@comcast.net 

Ushers/Greeters  Alexis Bighley, 651-308-8814, abighley@aol.com  

 

EDUCATION 

Archives / Library  Julie Delton, 651-222-6220, office@stgeorgegoc.org 

Bookstore   Steve & Minda Arsenault, 651-644-3230, bookstore@stgeorgegoc.org  

Catechism   Fr. Rick Andrews, 651-222-6220, fatherrick@stgeorgegoc.org 

Church Tours   Fr. Rick Andrews, 651-222-6220, fatherrick@stgeorgegoc.org 

Bible Study   Fr. Rick Andrews, 651-222-6220, fatherrick@stgeorgegoc.org 

Greek School   Stella Hofrenning, 651-917-2668, hofrenni@augsburg.edu  

Sunday School  Lani Hattling, 763-551-4876, lanihattling@gmail.com  

 

PASTORAL 

Church Picnic   Joe Weiser, 651-770-5247,  

   Dan Simon Jr., 612 207-3405, cobra5_0_99@yahoo.com  

Missions & Benevolence George Mastrogiorgis, 917-445-4839, gmastrogiorgis@yahoo.com  

Sunday Coffee Hour  Naomi Tsantir, 612-781-6485, ntsantir@msn.com 

Visitation   Steve Arsenault, 651-644-3230, arsenault003@gmail.com  

Welcome-Outreach  ?Alexis Bighley, 651-308-8814, abighley@aol.com 

Philoptochos   Reva Adkins, 651-337-1118, rradkins@comcast.net 

Loaves & Fishes  George Mastrogiorgis, 917-445-4839, gmastrogiorgis@yahoo.com 

FOCUS MN   George Mastrogiorgis, 917-445-4839, gmastrogiorgis@yahoo.com  

 

YOUTH 

Youth Minister  Nathaniel Kostick, 763-221-7196, Nathaniel@stgeorgegoc.org   

Basketball Tournament Dan Simon Jr., 612 207-3405, cobra5_0_99@yahoo.com 

Youth Camps   Fr. Rick Andrews, 651-222-6220, fatherrick@stgeorgegoc.org 

GOYA (9-12 Grade)  Daniel Simon, (612) 207-3405, cobra5_0_99@yahoo.com  

JR. GOYA (6-8 Grade) Lani Hattling 763-551-4876, lanihattling@gmail.com 

Anastasia Mastrogiorgis, 651-646-2132, stasiados@hotmail.com 

JOY (K-6 Grade)  ? 

HOPE/FAITH (Toddlers) ? 

YAL (Young Adults)  Fr. Rick Andrews, 651-222-6220, fatherrick@stgeorgegoc.org 

 

ADMINISTRATION 

Parish Priest   Fr. Richard D. Andrews, 651-222-6220, fatherrick@stgeorgegoc.org 

Parish Council   Jon Kennedy, 651-653-9756, jdkennedy@comcast.net  
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Administrative Assistant Julie Delton, 651-222-6220, office@stgeorgegoc.org 

Glad Tidings Newsletter Julie Delton, 651-222-6220, gladtidings@stgeorgegoc.org  

Website & Info Tech  Andrea Walkush, 715-490-0124, awalkush@hotmail.com  

Procurement & Kitchen Anastasia Mastrogiorgis, 651-646-2132, stasiados@hotmail.com  

Buildings & Equipment Dan Simon Jr., 612 207-3405, cobra5_0_99@yahoo.com  

Social Hall Rental  Julie Delton, 651-222-6220, office@stgeorgegoc.org 

Landscape & Grounds Nanette Gomez, 651-735-6632, nanettegomez1@gmail.com  

Interior Decoration  Denise Smith, 952-929-1019, denisegs@comcast.net 

Election      (by Parish Assembly) 

Strategic/Capital Planning Jon Kennedy, 651-653-9756, jdkennedy@comcast.net  

       ?Alexis Bighley, 651-308-8814, abighley@aol.com 

 

FINANCE / FUNDRAISING 

Audit       (by Parish Assembly) 

Budget    TBD 

Investment   James S. Theros, 651-330-8585 broilman@aol.com  

Stewardship/Planned Giving Alexis Bighley, 651-308-8814, abighley@aol.com  

Art Auction   Denise Smith, 952-929-1019, denisegs@comcast.net  

Festival of Nations  Tom Lampros, 651-644-3924, tlampros@hotmail.com 

       Angela Mortari, 651-730-1652, panos001@umn.edu  

Greek Festival   Jon Kennedy, 651-653-9756, jdkennedy@comcast.net  

    Alexis Bighley, 651-308-8814, abighley@aol.com 

    Phyllis Kapetenakis, 651-528-6799, phylliskapetanakis@gmail.com 

Roselawn Cemetery  Tom Lampros, 651-644-3924, tlampros@hotmail.com 

 

 

*TBD = “To Be Determined”.  

Please call the church office 651-222-6220 or email if interested, info@stgeorgegoc.org  
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